Document
LB50
LB216A
LB276
LB276
LB473
LB473
LB612
LB612
LB633
LB633
LB790
LB807
LB807
LB862
LB862

LR19CA
LR19CA
LR385
LR385

Announcement
Reports
Reports

SUMMARY SHEET
ONE HUNDRED SECOND LEGISLATURE — SECOND SESSION
Sixteenth Day — January 27, 2012

Description Journal Page
Mello name added 363
Coash AM1723 filed 363
Council MO77 Indefinitely postpone filed 362
Laid over 362
Placed on Select File with ER151 359
Enroliment and Review ER151 filed 359
Judiciary AM789 adopted 363
Advanced to Enrollment and Review Initial 363
Placed on Select File with ER150 359
Enroliment and Review ER150 filed 359
Placed on General File 362
Placed on General File with AM1785 362
Judiciary AM1785 filed 362
Placed on General File with AM1778 362
Judiciary AM1778 filed 362
Placed on Select File with ER153 359
Enroliment and Review ER153 filed 359
Date of introduction 362
Laid over 362
Potential conflict of interest statement 360
Registered lobbyists 361
Received by the Legislature 360



