SUMMARY SHEET ONE HUNDRED SECOND LEGISLATURE – SECOND SESSION Sixteenth Day – January 27, 2012

Document	Description	Journal Page
LB50	Mello name added	363
LB216A	Coash AM1723 filed	363
LB276	Council MO77 Indefinitely postpone filed	362
LB276	Laid over	362
LB473	Placed on Select File with ER151	359
LB473	Enrollment and Review ER151 filed	359
LB612	Judiciary AM789 adopted	363
LB612	Advanced to Enrollment and Review Initial	363
LB633	Placed on Select File with ER150	359
LB633	Enrollment and Review ER150 filed	359
LB790	Placed on General File	362
LB807	Placed on General File with AM1785	362
LB807	Judiciary AM1785 filed	362
LB862	Placed on General File with AM1778	362
LB862	Judiciary AM1778 filed	362
LR19CA	Placed on Select File with ER153	359
LR19CA	Enrollment and Review ER153 filed	359
LR385	Date of introduction	362
LR385	Laid over	362
Announcement	Potential conflict of interest statement	360
Reports	Registered lobbyists	361
Reports	Received by the Legislature	360